

Tanu Jindal Vs. Chamkaur Singh

NaCT-127-2017

Present : Complainant with counsel Sh. Rishi Bhagria, Advocate.

Non-bailable warrant issued against the accused not received back. Let, fresh non-bailable warrant against the accused be issued again, for 30.04.2018. Long date is given as the action plan cases are taken on priority basis.

(Ruchi Kamboj)
SDJM/Sunam.
Unique ID no. PB0321

Date: 10.02.2018
(Gurpreet Kaur, Steno)
Next date: 30.04.2018.
Purpose