

NACT.131.17 HDFC Bank Vs. Gurjeewan Singh

Present: Shri R.P. Goyal, Advocate, Counsel for the complainant.
Accused on bail represented by Shri A.S. Sekhon, Advocate.

Payment not made. On request of counsel for accused, case
adjourned to 04.07.2019 for making payment, otherwise for evidence in defence
of accused.

Dated 23.05.2019.
Madhu Bala

(Suresh Kumar)
JMIC/Faridkot
UID No.PB0481