

Inudsind Bank Ltd. Vs. Hardev Singh. NACT-129-2018.

Present: Sh. G. S. Chauhan, Advocate for the complainant.

Warrant of arrest against the accused-Hardev Singh is received back unexecuted.

In the circumstances, I am satisfied that the accused-Hardev Singh is concealing himself to avoid execution of the warrant of arrest against him. Hence, he is now directed to be summoned through proclamation under Section 82 Cr.P.C. for dated 9.1.2019.

Dated: 13.09.2018
Ashish Behal

(Kapil Dev Singla)
CJM/ Faridkot
(UID:PB0238)

Next Date:- 09.01.2019
Purpose: