

Nact-1319-2017 Sukhdev Singh Vs. Narinder Singh
CNR No.PBKPA10059812017

Present: Sh.Gurdev Singh Advocate for complainant.

Today, Ld. counsel for the complainant moved an exemption application of complainant for his personal appearance. In view of the contents mentioned in the application, the personal appearance of complainant is exempted for today only.

As per report of Alhmad, non-bailable warrant issued against the accused not received back. Let, fresh non-bailable warrant be issued against the accused for 18.05.2019.

Dated:26.02.2019

(Gurwinder Singh)

(Rajwant Kaur)
SDJM/Phagwara
(UID PB-0267)