

CNR No: PBSMA10000312019

CIS No: NACT-13-2019

Lakhveer Singh VS Ranjit Singh .

Present: Sh. K.S Sandhu, Advocate counsel for the complainant.
Accused on bail with Shri Gopal Baghla, Advocate.

DW1 Ranjit Singh is present but could not be cross examined on the request of counsel for complainant. He stands bound down for 26.02.2024.. Now, case is adjourned to 26.02.2024 for cross examination of DW-1 Ranjit Singh and remaining defense evidence if any or in the alternative for arguments.

Date of Order: 23.02.2024
Aman, Steno

(Amandeep Kaur)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
UID No. PB00339/Gidderbaha